"A" "D"
"C"
"I"
"H"
"J"
"F"
"B"
"E"

Fax +1 (717) 764-0839
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION USED WITH PART NUMBER
SMALL ENCLOSURE KIT (Less Front Panel) — ENC10000
Front Panels For Small Encl. #ENC10000
Blank Panel (No Cut-out) — PNL1A000
Panel With Single Cut-out Gemini Series PNL1C000
Panel With Single Cut-out Legend & Libra Series PNL1D000
Panel With Single Cut-out 1/8 DIN Horizontal Units PNL1F000
Panel With Single Cut-out 1/16 DIN Units PNL1G000
LARGE ENCLOSURE KIT (Less Front Panel) — ENC20000
Front Panels For Lrg. Encl. #ENC20000
Blank Panel (No Cut-out) — PNL2A000
Panel With Dual Cut-outs (ANY TWO) Horizontal 1/8 DIN Units PNL2E000